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Auckly-Barbuto


Cynthia Marie


133 Boston Post Rd

Weston, MA 02493

978-654-2279

Avratin, Adam S.
 1017 Turnpike Street, Suite 38

Canton, MA 02021

339-502-8960

Barriere, Ronald 125 Summer Street, #600

Boston, MA 02110

rbarriere@burnslev.com 

617-345-3000

Beyer, Megan Kelliher & Beyer, LLP

645 County Rd Suite 6A

Taunton, MA 02780

508-960-1112

megan@kelliher-beyer-law.com 

Bigley, Karen
 P.O. Box 814

East Bridgewater, MA  02333 
781-962-1098 
bigleylaw@gmail.com

Brown, Robert
 683 Main Street 

Falmouth, MA 02540

508-540-399

rbrown@falmouthlaw.com

Calnan, Aylene
 9 Longmeadow Road

Hingham, MA 02043

781-561-9050

Campanini, Patricia  Patricia Campanini P.C.

18 Route 6A (Upper right)

Sandwich, MA 02563-2049

508-833-1700
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Cohen, Amber Cohen Cleary, P.C.

10 Commerce Way

Raynham, MA 02767

508-880-6677

Cook, Susan Ann Rossi Susan Rossi Cook Esquire

16 Cottage Street, Suite 3

Franklin, MA 02038

508-528-5122

SRC@Rossicooklaw.com

DaSilva, Idelta Lider, Fogarty & Ribeiro, P.C.

101 Jeremiah V. Sullivan Drive 4th Flr

Fall River, MA 02721

508-689-4773

idasilva@vribeirolaw.com 

Doton, Michael 25 Crescent St

Brockton, MA 02301

508-583-3939

mdoton@tmdslaw.com 

Ellis-Niles, Tiffanie
 Lyles and Niles, LLP

1191 North Main Street, Suite 209

Randolph, MA 02368

781-767-7866

info@lylesandnileslaw.com 

Erickson, Lyn 1266 Furnace Brook Pkwy, Suite 105

Quincy, MA 02169

617-233-3303

Fearey, Sharon Walsh Law Office

160 Old Derby Street Suite 452

Hingham, MA  02043

781-288-5403

Sharon@walshhowe.com 
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Fulcher, Kevin Law Office of Kevin W. Fulcher

P.O. Box 16 

South Walpole, MA 02071

617-447-4675

kwf@fulcherfamilylaw.com
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Galloway, Tracy
 Galloway Law & Consulting

P.O. Box 550

108 Williams St

Wrentham, M A02093

508-631-5702

attorneygalloway@gmail.com 

Gallup, Julie 67 Battery March Street, Lower Level

Boston, MA 02110

julie@lawofficeofjagallup.com 

P: 857-264-0248

F: 1-617-904-1944

G a g n e - M c A u l a y , 
Michelle


386 High Street

Fall River, MA 02720

774-644-5238

lawofficemmgagne@gmail.com


Goodman, Noah Kajko, Weisman & Colasanti LLP

430 Bedford St Suite 390

Lexington, MA 02420

781-860-9500 x 112

ngoodman@massfirm.com 


G u c c i a rd i , O r i a n a 
Marie


Gucciardi Law

P.O. Box 304

W. Barnstable, MA 02668

617-875-6684

774-238-6336
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Howe, Mikalen 160 Old Derby Street Suite 452

Hingham, MA 02043

781-556-1071

Mikalen@walshhowe.com 


Kelliher, Dawn Kelliher & Beyer, LLP

645 County  St Suite 6A

Taunton, MA 02780

508-960-111

dawn@kelliher-beyer-law.com 


Kerns, Tena K.
71 Main Street, Suite 1400C

Taunton, M A02780

508-822-2800

Tkernslaw@gmail.com 


Killoran, Thomas Killoran & Killoran, P.C.

350 North Main Street

Fall River, MA 02720

508-675-9100


Mangum, Paula Finley Mangum Law Office

5A Cranberry Way

Wareham, MA 02571

508-295-1458
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Marlette, George
 Law Offices of George Lane Marlette, P.C. 

80 Washington Street #39

Norwell, MA 02061

781-871-1861

gmarlette@marlettelaw.com 


McGonigle, Stephen 
M.


Law Office of Stephen M McGonigle

20 School Street (lower level)

Post Office Box 558

Cotuit, MA 02635

508-428-5734


Miraglia, Carmela
 Law Office of Ronald J Weiss LLC

449 Route 6A

P.O. Box 514

East Sandwich, MA 02537

774-338-5526

Moniz, Rene Law Office of Rene P Moniz

350 Front St Unit 2

Marion MA 02738

774-553-5750

rene@rpmlawoffice.com 

O’Flaherty, Elizabeth

Law Offices of Jessica Doucette & 
Associates

1600 Providence Highway

Walpole, MA 02081

781-799-9812

beth@doucettelawoffices.com
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Patalano, Christopher Law Office of Susan Castleton Ryan, PC

676 Bedford St

Abington MA 03541

781-982-8850

508-397-5758

patalanochristopher@gmail.com 

Prescott, Marissa Wilkinson and Finkbeiner

412 County St

New Bedford MA 02740

617-250-8394

marissa@wf-lawyers.com


Ramos, Adrianne
 Prince Lobel Tye LLP

One International Place, Suite 3700

Boston, MA 02110

ARamos@princelobel.com


Raymond, Lisa Lisa Raymond, P.C.

120 West Center Street

West Bridgewater, MA 02379

508-586-8989


Resnick, Shannon
Clark, Balboni & Gildea

1037 Pleasant Street

Bridgewater, MA 02324

508-697-6211

sresnick@resnicklawoffices.com
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Ribeiro, Val Lider, Fogarty & Ribeiro, P.C.

101 Jeremiah V. Sullivan Drive 4th Flr

Fall River, MA 02721

508-89-4773

vribeiro@vribeirolaw.com 


Richardson, Camala A. Law Offices of Camala Richardson

P.O. Box 350

North Falmouth, MA 02556

508-548-1960

cam@attorneyrichardson.com

Saad, Janna K. Janna K. Saad, Esq.

Law Office of Janna K. Saad, Esq., LLC

P.O. Box 400

Kingston, MA 02364

E: jksaad@jksaadlaw.com

Ph: 508-591-5575

Sawin, Christopher Sawin Law, PC

99 Derby St Suite200

Hingham, MA 02043

781-713-1212

csawin@sawinlawpc.com 


Setterbo, Robert Wilkinson & Finkbeiner, LLP

555 Pleasant Street, Suite 2A

New Bedford, MA 02740

508-316-9720

robert@wf-lawyers.com
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Silva, John Richard

Law Office of Daniel Walsh, PC

40 Court St 3rd Floor

Plymouth, MA 02360

508-732-0023

508-216-3429

jsilva@walshlegal.com 


Sousa, Nina Farias Family Law

106 President Ave

Fall River, MA 02720

508-675-0464

nsousa@fariasfamilylaw.com 


Spano, Leo
Gay & Gay, P.C.

73 Washington Street

Taunton, MA 02780

508-822-2071

leo@ggflaw.com 


Stone, Mary Jeanne Lider, Fogarty & Ribeiro, P.C.

101 Jeremiah V. Sullivan Drive 4th Flr

Fall River, MA 02721


Suarez, Michael Law Office of Michael F. Suarez, P.C.

258 Main Street, Suite D-2

Buzzards Bay, MA 02532

508-759-1122

msuarez@mikesuarezlaw.com 

Sullivan, John
 7 MacDonald Terrace

Scituate, MA 02066

781-545-1144

jls@johnlsullivanlaw.com


9

mailto:jsilva@walshlegal.com
mailto:nsousa@fariasfamilylaw.com
mailto:leo@ggflaw.com
mailto:msuarez@mikesuarezlaw.com
mailto:jls@johnlsullivanlaw.com


PLYMOUTH COUNTY ATTORNEY ARC LIST  10/30/2023

Sullivan, Susan

130 Liberty Street

Brockton, MA 02301

508-587-2600

Tye, Donald 1 International Place

Boston, MA 02110

617-456-8002

617-308-5596

dtye@princelobel.com 

Walsh, Allison 160 Old Derby Street

Ste 452

Hingham, MA 02043

781-288-5400

Walsh, Jennifer M. McGrath and Kane

1 Longfellow Place, Suite 3610

Boston, MA 02114

P 617-523-5600

F 617-523-4099

jwalsh@mcgrathkanelaw.com


Wilkinson, David

Wilkinson & Finkbeiner, LLP

555 Pleasant Street, Suite 2A

New Bedford, MA 02740

508-316-9720

david@wf-lawyers.com
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